86
EN
‹‹‹ Gas Cylinder Cabinets
Indoor storage and provision of
pressurised gas cylinders according
to EN 14470-2 (G90)
Optimal and maximum fire protection
- Optimum and highest possible fire

for pipes, sensors etc. in the ceiling of
the cabinet
Model Material, colour recommended quantity Order Code
G90.205.90, 2 wing doors, excl. interior equipment light grey, RAL 7035 17812
G90.205.90-G, 2 wing doors, excl. interior equipment yellow, RAL 1004 18974
Standard interior equipment fold-away ramp, mounting rails, cylinder retainer 18565
Comfort interior equipment fold-away ramp comfort, mounting rails, cylinder retainer                        1 19560
G90.205.60, 1 wing door, left hand, excl. interior equipment light grey, RAL 7035 17737
G90.205.60-R, 1 wing door, right hand, excl. interior equipment light grey, RAL 7035 18966
G90.205.60-G, 1 wing door, left hand, excl. interior equipment yellow, RAL 1004 18969
G90.205.60-GR, 1 wing door, right hand, excl. interior equipment yellow, RAL 1004 18971
Standard interior equipment fold-away ramp, mounting rails, cylinder retainer 18561
Comfort interior equipment fold-away ramp comfort, mounting rails, cylinder retainer                        1 19564
G90 Gas cylinder cabinets
Model G90.205.90 Fire resistant gas